Roller Rail Track System

Code

RR3000
RR3100
RR3200
RR3300

Description

Roller Rail Track System 1200 (h) x 2400
Roller Rail Track System 1200 (h) x 3600
Roller Rail Track System 1200 (h) x 4800
Roller Rail Track System 1500 (h) x 4800

w)
w)
w)

)

Y

_== =

Roller Rail Board

Code

RR3000A
RR3100A
RR3200A
RR3300A

Description

1105 x 580mm To Fit Track System 1200 x 2400mm
1105 x 880mm To Fit Track System 1200 x 3600mm
1105 x 1180mm To Fit Track System 1200 x 4800mm
1405 x 1180mm To Fit Track System 1500 x 4800mm

Roller Rail Accessories
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Roller Rail System

Parrot Interactive Chalkboard
Panel (Squares)
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Whiteboard Chalkboard  Bulletin Board

(Squares)

Code  Description ,
RR4000 Roller Rail Joiner _/
RR4100 Roller Rail Additional Track 2400mm (Top and Bottom) _
RR4200 Roller Rail Additional Track 3600mm (Top and Bottom) %
RR4300 Roller Rail Additional Track 4800mm (Top and Bottom) -
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Writing Surface:
Magnetic and Non-Magnetic Whiteboards, ooa,d W“h“’é"

Magnetic and Non-Magnetic Chalk boards,
Info Boards and Bulletin Boards

Please contact our Call Centre to enquire about various configurations to suit your needs

o. W>
PRODUCTS




	Page 1

